
Team  Player Gross Hcp Net Pts Team  Player Gross Hcp Net Pts

1  Benton, Josh 46 7 39 0 7  Maggio, Brett 40 5 35 1

1  Markovich, Scott 57 16 41 0 7  Warnke, Jim 40 9 31 1

1  Reeser, Jay 53 16 37 0 7  Zahn, Joe 38 6 32 1

1  Silhavy, Jason 52 18 34 1 7  Daniels, Dan {Walt} 50 14 36 0

2  Loiseau, Dale 52 10 42 1 6  Seigel, Mike 55 12 43 0

2  Schad, Don 41 12 29 1 6  Pace, Mike 47 12 35 0

2  Schad, Jon 49 11 38 1 6  Prost, Tim 55 16 39 0

2  Yeager, Ron 50 18 32 0 6  Fuess, Rich 43 14 29 1

3  Gonzales, Eric 45 6 39 0 5  Hildebrandt, John 51 16 35 1

3  Hollembeak, John 40 5 35 1 5  Wallace, Jim 51 14 37 0

3  Polansky, Dennis 45 10 35 1 5  Bright, John 49 12 37 0

3  Polansky, Dillon 42 7 35 1 5  Blumberg, Ken 47 9 38 0

4  Compton, Darrin 40 9 31 1 18  Watkins, Jim 56 16 40 0

4  Hendricks, Jared 44 9 35 1 18  Ziegler, Brad 56 17 39 0

4  Malter, Ryan 47 13 34 1 18  Derickson, Jeff F 18 F 0

4  Moore, Scott 37 1 36 0 18  Wuebbels, Ed 45 12 33 1

5  Blumberg, Ken 47 9 38 0 3  Polansky, Dillon 42 7 35 1

5  Bright, John 49 12 37 0 3  Polansky, Dennis 45 10 35 1

5  Hildebrandt, John 51 16 35 1 3  Gonzales, Eric 45 6 39 0

5  Wallace, Jim 51 14 37 0 3  Hollembeak, John 40 5 35 1

6  Fuess, Rich 43 14 29 1 2  Yeager, Ron 50 18 32 0

6  Pace, Mike 47 12 35 0 2  Schad, Don 41 12 29 1

6  Prost, Tim 55 16 39 0 2  Schad, Jon 49 11 38 1

6  Seigel, Mike 55 12 43 0 2  Loiseau, Dale 52 10 42 1

7  Daniels, Dan {Walt} 50 14 36 0 1  Silhavy, Jason 52 18 34 1

7  Maggio, Brett 40 5 35 1 1  Benton, Josh 46 7 39 0

7  Warnke, Jim 40 9 31 1 1  Markovich, Scott 57 16 41 0

7  Zahn, Joe 38 6 32 1 1  Reeser, Jay 53 16 37 0

8  Davis, Adam 45 12 33 1 17  Laidlaw, Matt 54 16 38 0

8  Davis, Mark 48 15 33 1 17  Hill, Rob 62 18 44 0

8  Nigma, Lloyd 54 14 40 0 17  Feesty, Tyler 42 13 29 1

8  Roberts, Dennis 48 12 36 0 17  Hustedde, Jeremy 44 10 34 1

9  Normansell, Dan 54 18 36 0 16  Peterson, Todd 48 18 30 1

9  Roberts, Brad 56 13 43 0 16  Huber, Josh 45 11 34 1

9  Woods, Steve 60 16 44 0 16  Victery, Phil 55 18 37 1

9  Woods, Tony 52 17 35 1 16  Hill, Dan 53 15 38 0

10  Greene, Andrew 49 10 39 0 15  Frauenfelder, Brian 44 6 38 1

10  Renner, Paul 42 9 33 1 15  Malter, Don 44 7 37 0

10  Renner, Sam 45 10 35 1 15  Malter, Dax 45 7 38 0

10  Schwoebel, Adam 50 15 35 1 15  Brown, Jon 53 13 40 0

11  Bailey, Mike 53 13 40 0 14  Nester, Greg 45 14 31 1

11  Benson, Kevin 42 5 37 1 14  Roberts, Derek 42 3 39 0

11  Keleher, Ken 46 7 39 0 14  Durbin, Mike 46 13 33 1

11  Pruett, Tim 46 6 40 0 14  Renner, Matt 41 8 33 1

12  Case, Tom 43 9 34 1 13  Urban, Scott 63 18 45 0

12  Day, Jeff 48 11 37 0 13  Coers, John 45 11 34 1

12  Ellison, Randy 47 12 35 1 13  Hollenkamp, Tom 47 11 36 0

12  Malat, Joe 39 5 34 0 13  Distler, Doug 43 13 30 1

13  Coers, John 45 11 34 1 12  Day, Jeff 48 11 37 0

13  Distler, Doug 43 13 30 1 12  Malat, Joe 39 5 34 0

13  Hollenkamp, Tom 47 11 36 0 12  Ellison, Randy 47 12 35 1

13  Urban, Scott 63 18 45 0 12  Case, Tom 43 9 34 1

14  Durbin, Mike 46 13 33 1 11  Keleher, Ken 46 7 39 0

14  Nester, Greg 45 14 31 1 11  Bailey, Mike 53 13 40 0

14  Renner, Matt 41 8 33 1 11  Pruett, Tim 46 6 40 0



14  Roberts, Derek 42 3 39 0 11  Benson, Kevin 42 5 37 1

15  Brown, Jon 53 13 40 0 10  Schwoebel, Adam 50 15 35 1

15  Frauenfelder, Brian 44 6 38 1 10  Greene, Andrew 49 10 39 0

15  Malter, Dax 45 7 38 0 10  Renner, Sam 45 10 35 1

15  Malter, Don 44 7 37 0 10  Renner, Paul 42 9 33 1

16  Hill, Dan 53 15 38 0 9  Woods, Tony 52 17 35 1

16  Huber, Josh 45 11 34 1 9  Roberts, Brad 56 13 43 0

16  Peterson, Todd 48 18 30 1 9  Normansell, Dan 54 18 36 0

16  Victery, Phil 55 18 37 1 9  Woods, Steve 60 16 44 0

17  Feesty, Tyler 42 13 29 1 8  Nigma, Lloyd 54 14 40 0

17  Hill, Rob 62 18 44 0 8  Davis, Mark 48 15 33 1

17  Hustedde, Jeremy 44 10 34 1 8  Roberts, Dennis 48 12 36 0

17  Laidlaw, Matt 54 16 38 0 8  Davis, Adam 45 12 33 1

18  Watkins, Jim 56 16 40 0 4  Compton, Darrin 40 9 31 1

18  Wuebbels, Ed 45 12 33 1 4  Moore, Scott 37 1 36 0

18  Ziegler, Brad 56 17 39 0 4  Hendricks, Jared 44 9 35 1


